
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Men
16th Continental Cup Competition

Lahti (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 FRI 04 MAR 2022

START: 16:00

END: 16:44

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Krautgartner Robert, FIS

TD Tahk Suzanne, EST

TD Assistant Kaltenbach Florian, GER

Chief of Competition Kilponen Tony, FIN

Judges

Marttinen Aino, FINA

Ounila Tiiu, FINB

Mustjogi Karl, ESTC

Nyman Tom, FIND

Toivonen Petra, FINE

Hill Data

K-Point 116 m

Hill Size 130 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.56 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.90/11.98 Points/m
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BRANDNER Sebastian

SC Erzbergland

AUT

07 APR 2002
1

92.2 104.5 20 2092.1 113.5

15.7. 5. 10. 5.8

45.1

14.

49.7

15.-5.8

-0.48  0.59

LYNCH Erik

Steamboat Springs Winter Sprts Club

USA

09 JUN 1994
2

91.8 86.0 20 2091.6 83.0

25.18. 9. 26. 2.2

8.2

25.

8.6

26. 8.0

-0.18 -0.67

WASTIAN Maximilian

Sv Innsbruck bergisel

AUT

25 MAY 2003
3

91.0 101.0 20 2091.1 101.5

18.26. 20. 19. 5.3

38.3

17.

35.7

22. 1.8

-0.44 -0.15

KUPCZAK Szczepan

SSR LZS Sokol Szczyrk

POL

29 NOV 1992
4

92.1 118.0 20 2092.1 118.0

6.8. 5. 5. 7.4

71.0

3.

67.7

8. 4.1

-0.62 -0.34

PULJU Eetu FIN

31 DEC 2005
5

90.7 67.5 20 2091.0 76.0

27.27. 24. 27. 5.5

0.0

26.

0.0

27.-1.6

-0.46  0.16

MAIER Pirmin

Sc Waldau

GER

01 MAY 2002
6

91.8 116.0 20 2092.2 123.0

9.18. 4. 2.-2.9

57.1

11.

72.0

5.-0.6

 0.29  0.06

RAISANEN Peter FIN

08 AUG 2006
7

92.0 76.5 20 2092.5 95.5

26.12. 2. 23. 8.7

0.0

26.

24.8

25. 1.7

-0.73 -0.14

HOLOPAINEN Valtteri FIN

24 SEP 2005
8

91.6 86.5 20 2091.6 112.5

24.22. 9. 11. 8.6

15.5

23.

50.9

14.-2.8

-0.72  0.28

MICHAUD Tom

Union Sportive lamoura

FRA

11 NOV 2001
9

91.5 94.0 20 2091.9 109.5

21.24. 7. 13. 14.6

35.0

19.

44.8

18.-3.5

-1.22  0.35

CLARET TOURNIER Samy

C.S chamonix

FRA

20 MAY 1999
10

91.7 96.0 20 2092.3 101.0

20.20. 3. 21. 4.9

28.9

21.

38.8

21. 5.8

-0.41 -0.48

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 Weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 1999
11

92.3 114.0 20 2092.7 124.5

11.5. 1. 1. 11.5

67.9

6.

72.0

5.-3.3

-0.96  0.33

KOSTNER Aaron

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO

ITA

08 JUL 1999
12

92.4 120.5 20 1891.5 108.5

4.3. 12. 14. 2.0

70.1

4.

53.9

12.-2.5

-0.17  0.25

 9.9

SZCZECHOWICZ Andrzej

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

14 SEP 2000
13

91.9 105.0 20 1891.3 101.5

13.16. 14. 19. 3.5

43.7

15.

39.9

19.-3.9

-0.29  0.39

 9.9

PAEAEKKOENEN Jesse

Puijo Skiclub

FIN

11 MAR 1999
14

91.7 104.0 20 1890.7 102.5

16.20. 27. 18. 3.1

41.5

16.

46.3

17. 0.7

-0.26 -0.06

 9.9

HAHN Martin

VSC Klingenthal

GER

06 MAY 1997
15

91.3 102.0 20 1890.9 107.0

17.25. 25. 15.-1.1

33.7

20.

53.8

13. 0.1

 0.11 -0.01

 9.9

MARIOTTI Domenico

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

09 OCT 2001
16

91.6 88.0 20 1890.8 89.0

23.22. 26. 25. 6.7

16.3

22.

26.2

23. 4.9

-0.56 -0.41

 9.9

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 2000
17

92.1 105.0 20 1891.3 97.5

13.8. 14. 22. 6.6

46.8

13.

39.1

20. 2.5

-0.55 -0.21

 9.9

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 2000
18

91.9 113.0 20 1891.1 106.5

12.16. 20. 16.-2.4

52.2

12.

54.8

11. 2.0

 0.24 -0.17

 9.9

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 1999
19

92.0 100.0 20 1891.2 104.0

19.12. 17. 17. 5.0

36.2

18.

49.0

16. 0.7

-0.42 -0.06

 9.9

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 2001
20

92.3 122.0 20 1891.3 119.0

3.5. 14. 3. 4.0

74.8

1.

76.5

2. 1.2

-0.33 -0.10

 9.9

KOLB Florian

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

24 NOV 2001
21

92.0 118.5 20 1891.1 116.5

5.12. 20. 9. 0.8

65.3

8.

66.9

9.-3.9

-0.07  0.39

 9.9

OBERMEYR Fabio

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 2000
22

92.0 88.5 20 1891.1 91.5

22.12. 20. 24. 4.1

14.6

24.

25.5

24.-0.3

-0.34  0.03

 9.9

EINKEMMER Manuel

WSV Woergl

AUT

23 JUN 2001
23

92.1 117.5 20 1891.2 117.0

7.8. 17. 7. 6.8

69.5

5.

75.8

3. 4.1

-0.57 -0.34

 9.9

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 1999
24

92.4 123.0 20 1891.4 111.5

2.3. 13. 12.-5.0

67.6

7.

63.5

10. 1.7

 0.51 -0.14

 9.9

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 2000
25

92.5 117.0 20 1891.6 119.0

8.2. 9. 3.-0.9

60.9

10.

74.2

4.-1.1

 0.09  0.11

 9.9
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RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING
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MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 2000
26

92.1 115.5 20 1891.2 117.0

10.8. 17. 7. 2.6

61.7

9.

69.0

7.-2.7

-0.22  0.27

 9.9

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 1995
27

92.7 123.5 20 1891.9 118.0

1.1. 7. 5. 0.6

74.1

2.

77.3

1. 3.8

-0.05 -0.32

 9.9

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 0-5 51 -1.22 -0.32  0.51Training 1

sunny -1-5 55 -0.67 -0.01  0.59Training 2

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Training 1  20 27 0 90.7 91.9123.5 92.767.5 104.5 27/7 27/7 27/7

Training 2  20 11 0 91.0 91.9124.5 92.776.0 105.2

 18 16 0 90.7 91.2119.0 91.989.0 107.8
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